
2002 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-505 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 44  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 6  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Enig, Sebastian 1.143 32 217 1 609
2 Rösler, Wiebke 1.077 31 175 1 316
3 Schmidt, Tommy 1.076 33 219 1 193
4 Rammler, Matthias 1.067 39 230 2 545
5 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.066 34 230 1 202
6 Fahr, Rene` 1.042 42 221 3 464
7 Schönfeld, Falk 1.012 44 207 3 549
8 Geyer, Lutz 994 42 214 3 203
9 Winter, Andre´ 985 20 86  618

10 Bretschneider, Thomas 973 36 164 2 409
11 Schumann, Birk 971 36 157 2 470
12 Rüger, Sebastian 939 35 146 2 423
13 Lippold, Michael 927 37 135 2 427
14 Kipping, Volker 895 21 74  477
15 Habeck, Nicole 891 42 134 3 539
16 Gürtler, Helmut 843 22 75  239
17 Geyer, Heike 805 40 113 3 400
18 Groß, Lutz 778 27 70  417
19 Krummsdorf, Ronald 1.161 1 9  1161
20 Lippold, Kevin 1.076 2 6  876
21 Pieler, Andre 1.009 8 49  131
22 Heinich, Matthias 985 13 60  556
23 Kaulin, Frank 973 12 67  456
24 Gärtner, Renate 948 14 64  308
25 Knehrler, Andre´ 945 7 29  671
26 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 929 14 51  446
27 Tunk, Lars 928 2 7  614
28 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 924 11 52  389
29 Diersch, Daniela 866 12 40  333
30 Külbel, Sandro 784 9 19  345
31 Geyer, Marcel 778 10 31  -96
32 Döhler, Michael 759 10 35  268
33 Lippold, Hans-Jürgen 722 13 36  53
34 Kaschner, Dean 717 1 1  717
35 Buchwald, Manuela 696 2 3  675
36 Kaschner, Erik 684 1 1  684
37 Gimpel, Matthias 676 1 1  676
38 Funke, Christian 663 4 10  157
39 Bergmann, Heinz 626 6 6  283
40 Gasanov, Julian 591 7 11  193
41 Neumeier, Franko 499 12 22  -180
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Kaulin, Frank 1383 1
Lippold, Hans-Jürgen 1296 2
Schönfeld, Falk 1245 3
Schmidt, Tommy 1233 4
Geyer, Lutz 1059 5
Rösler, Wiebke 971 6
Lippold, Michael 941 7
Fahr, Rene` 877 8
Geyer, Heike 619 9
Habeck, Nicole 604 10
Groß, Lutz 574 11
Bretschneider, Thomas 550 12
Rammler, Matthias 534 13
Gasanov, Julian 439 14
Stollberg, Benjamin 108 15
Bergmann, Heinz  16
Buchwald, Manuela  17
Diersch, Daniela  18
Enig, Sebastian  19
Gärtner, Renate  20
Geyer, Marcel  21
Gürtler, Helmut  22
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen  23
Kipping, Volker  24
Knehrler, Andre´  25
Rüger, Sebastian  26
Schumann, Birk  27
Döhler, Michael  28
Kaschner, Erik  29
Kaschner, Dean  30
Gimpel, Matthias  31
Heinich, Matthias  32
Heinke, Matthias  33
Kämpfer, Marcel  34
Külbel, Sandro  35
Lippold, Kevin  36
Markiewicz, Bert  37
Otto, Felix  38
Pieler, Andre  39
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve  40
Winter, Andre´  41
Neumeier, Franko  42
Grommisch, Marion  43
Rösler, Angela  44
Müller, Meik  45
Tunk, Lars  46
Krummsdorf, Ronald  47
Funke, Christian  48
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